
   
 

 

2022 Fall Sports Tryout/Start Dates 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*The information listed is subject to change. All changes will be noted in our Athletic Newsletters sent throughout the 
summer and our NBPS Athletic Website (www.nbpsathletics.org) 

VARSITY TACKLE FOOTBALL 
(9th – 12th Grade) 
Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, July 20 (5:00pm) 
Start Date: Monday, August 1st 
Rex Nottage (Roland.Nottage@nbps.org) 
  

VARSITY & JV VOLLEYBALL (Girls) 
Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, July 20 (5:30pm) 
Pre-season practices: August 1 – August 5 
Roster Selections: August 8 – August 9 
Hector Ramirez (Hector.Ramirez@nbps.org)  

MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL 
(6th – 8th Grade) 
Virtual Meeting: Thursday, August 11 (4:30pm) 
Start Date: Monday, August 15th 
Zac Edmiston (Zac.Edmiston@nbps.org) 
  

MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL (Girls) 
Virtual Meeting: Thursday, August 11 (4:00pm) 
Start Date:  Monday, August 15th 
Gina Martorana (gina.martorana@nbps.org)  

VARSITY SWIM 
(6th – 12th Grade) 
Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, August 3 (4:00pm) 
Start Date: Monday, August 8th 
John Shipman (johnwshipman@comcast.net) 
  

VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY 
(6th – 12th Grade) 
Virtual Meeting: Wednesday, July 20 (4:30pm) 
Start Date: Monday, August 1 
NBP Athletics (tricia.amrhein@nbps.org)  

VARSITY & JV GOLF (Boys & Girls) 
Virtual Meeting – Wednesday, July 20 (6:00pm) 
Pre-Season Practices: August 1 & 8 
Roster Selections: August 16, 17 & 18 
Mike Richards (Mike@mikerichardsgolfacademy.com 
Jacob Pasa (jacob.pasa@nbps.org)  

VARSITY/MIDDLE SCHOOL CHEERLEADING 
(Only newly enrolled students to NBP for 2022-23) 
Monday, August 8th & Tuesday, August 9th 
5:30pm – 7:30pm 
Location: TBA  
Michelle Henne (Michelle.Henne@nbps.org)  


